
S.No. Reg No. Name of the Student Department Name of the Company Date
Salary               

(Per annum)

1 913113205023 Praveen Karthik S IT ZOHO 03.07.16 6.58

2 913113106039 Joseph Steffin M ECE ZOHO 03.07.16 6.58

3 913113104025 Jashimaa Parveen A CSE ZOHO 03.07.16 4.62

4 913113105033 Jeyaprabha V EEE ZOHO 03.07.16 4.62

5 913113105038 Karthigai Lakshmi R S EEE ZOHO 03.07.16 4.62

6 913113105029 Harun Prasad K EEE ZOHO 03.07.16 4.62

7 913113106067 Praveen B ECE ZOHO 03.07.16 4.62

8 913113104040 Lalitha Varalakshmi C S CSE KAAR Technologies 07.07.16 5.00

9 913113104008 Ananthi T G CSE CODA Global

10 913113105105 Vishnupriya V EEE CODA Global

11 913113104002 Abinaya K CSE Amazon

12 913113106102 Syed Ali Fathima  S ECE Amazon

13 913113105029 Harun Prasad K EEE Amazon

14 913113104076 Sathish Kumar B CSE Sirius 13.07.16 6.00

15 913113104016 Chockalinga Prasanna A CSE Excelacom

16 913113104043 Madhu Bala M CSE Excelacom

17 913113104064 Ranjith Kumar M CSE Excelacom

18 913113104086 Subalakshmi M CSE Excelacom

19 913113104007 Ananthi R CSE Solartis

20 913113104036 Kausalya M CSE Solartis

21 913113104081 Shravan Babu V G CSE Solartis

22 913113104085 Suba S CSE Solartis

390 Offers and 241 Students got Placed out of 290 - 83.10%  
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23 913113106097 Sumanthan S ECE Solartis

24 913113105033 Jeyaprabha V EEE Voonik

25 913113105038 Karthigai Lakshmi R S EEE Voonik

26 913113205023 Praveen Karthik S IT Voonik

27 913113104012 Ashifa A CSE Think &Learn

28 913113104020 Divya S K CSE Think &Learn

29 913113104070 Sandeep Balaji V G CSE Think &Learn

30 913113205048 Sruthi Priya B IT Think &Learn

31 913113114044 Lakshmana Raja S MECH Think &Learn

32 913113104001 Abinaya D CSE Wipro

33 913113104006 Akila V CSE Wipro

34 913113104010 Archana T CSE Wipro

35 913113104013 Ashvini K S CSE Wipro

36 913113104017 Deepika Sri S R CSE Wipro

37 913113104020 Divya S K CSE Wipro

38 913113104022 Gomathi S CSE Wipro

39 913113104025 Jashimaa Parveen A CSE Wipro

40 913113104039 Lalitha Kumari V CSE Wipro

41 913113104041 Lavanya J CSE Wipro

42 913113104061 Rakesh Kumar K CSE Wipro

43 913113104067 Sajidha Mariyam A CSE Wipro

44 913113104077 Serin Sifana Z CSE Wipro

45 913113104080 Shanmugapriya R CSE Wipro

46 913113104087 Subhalakshmi M CSE Wipro

47 913113104091 Suriya S CSE Wipro

48 913113104092 Suruthi C CSE Wipro

49 913113104096 Usha A CSE Wipro

50 913113104097 Vasavya Sri T M CSE Wipro

51 913113104103 Yogalakshmi K CSE Wipro
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52 913113205002 Abirami  A R IT Wipro

53 913113205003 Abirami R IT Wipro

54 913113205007 Bagya P IT Wipro

55 913113205009 Christie Nivedha R IT Wipro

56 913113205010 Ezhilarasi S IT Wipro

57 913113205012 Jenifer Fathima A IT Wipro

58 913113205015 Kumaravalli R IT Wipro

59 913113205017 Lalitha Ambigai A R IT Wipro

60 913113205018 Muthu Abirami V IT Wipro

61 913113205033 Sangita E IT Wipro

62 913113205036 Sathya K IT Wipro

63 913113205038 Sella Meenal  R IT Wipro

64 913113205043 Sopikha P IT Wipro

65 913113205045 Sreemathi Gayathri Sundar S IT Wipro

66 913113205049 Sugitha J IT Wipro

67 913113205053 Uma Murugeshwari V IT Wipro

68 913113205054 Vani Priya G IT Wipro

69 913113106001 Abilasha Jayan ECE Wipro

70 913113106005 Aiswarya K ECE Wipro

71 913113106006 Albert Alan I ECE Wipro

72 913113106012 Aswitha J ECE Wipro

73 913113106013 Atchathaa R ECE Wipro

74 913113106014 Aung san suu kyi S ECE Wipro

75 913113106023 Hamsanandhini K ECE Wipro

76 913113106037 John Einstein Brown M ECE Wipro

77 913113106043 Kavya K ECE Wipro

78 913113106047 Lalithambal S ECE Wipro

79 913113106048 Leelawathee S M ECE Wipro

80 913113106054 Anton Milan I ECE Wipro

81 913113106055 Mirudhula R ECE Wipro

01.09.16 3.25



82 913113106063 Parish kirutha A ECE Wipro

83 913113106066 Prasanna sundar R ECE Wipro

84 913113106068 Priyadharshini K ECE Wipro

85 913113106072 Rajammal M ECE Wipro

86 913113106075 Sabarish K ECE Wipro

87 913113106079 Satheeswari S ECE Wipro

88 913113106082 Selvi G ECE Wipro

89 913113106087 Shruthi S ECE Wipro

90 913113106091 Siva lakshmi K ECE Wipro

91 913113106092 Soundarya C ECE Wipro

92 913113106093 Sri Devi B ECE Wipro

93 913113106099 Sureka T ECE Wipro

94 913113106101 Swaathi R ECE Wipro

95 913113106103 Tarun Nisanth U ECE Wipro

96 913113106104 Thushitha S ECE Wipro

97 913113106110 Vimala P ECE Wipro

98 913113106111 Vishalini V ECE Wipro

99 913113106114 Yuvarani S D ECE Wipro

100 913113106304 Gowthaman nandhini ECE Wipro

101 913113105002 Aarthy G EEE Wipro

102 913113105005 Ajithkumar V EEE Wipro

103 913113105015 Chandra Leela G EEE Wipro

104 913113105022 Divya R EEE Wipro

105 913113105024 Ganesan M EEE Wipro

106 913113105027 Hari Priya M EEE Wipro

107 913113105031 Janani Veerapandi K EEE Wipro

108 913113105037 Karthiga G R EEE Wipro

109 913113105039 Karthikatharani R EEE Wipro

110 913113105043 Keerthi S P EEE Wipro

111 913113105045 Lavanya Thangam  K S EEE Wipro

01.09.16 3.25



112 913113105050 Megha Lakshmi V L EEE Wipro

113 913113105051 Monisha Devi A EEE Wipro

114 913113105059 Ponnalagu V EEE Wipro

115 913113105063 Praveena J EEE Wipro

116 913113105064 Priyadharshini G S EEE Wipro

117 913113105067 Priyanka T EEE Wipro

118 913113105068 Pushpa Lakshmi B EEE Wipro

119 913113105074 Revathi K EEE Wipro

120 913113105077 Saiayyappa O R EEE Wipro

121 913113105078 Sakthi Haritha S EEE Wipro

122 913113105084 Sharumathi V EEE Wipro

123 913113105085 Shobana P EEE Wipro

124 913113105090 Sreeharini G EEE Wipro

125 913113105094 Sudharini N EEE Wipro

126 913113105098 Thangalakshmi B EEE Wipro

127 913113105102 Veeramanikandan M EEE Wipro

128 913113105103 Vinitha R EEE Wipro

129 913113103003 Aishwaryalakshmi K R CIVIL Wipro

130 913113103025 Manjupriya S CIVIL Wipro

131 913113103051 Sharmila K CIVIL Wipro

132 913113114002 Abishake S MECH Wipro

133 913113114013 Ashok Kumar B K MECH Wipro

134 913113114701 Dheeraj Narayanan M MECH Wipro

135 913113114034 John Benny G MECH Wipro

136 913113114042 Kowshik G MECH Wipro

137 913113114044 Lakshmana Raja S MECH Wipro

138 913113114047 Manikandan R MECH Wipro

139 913113114050 Maripandy M MECH Wipro

140 913113114063 Ponvannan Gandhi A MECH Wipro

141 913113114068 Pradeep Kumar R MECH Wipro

01.09.16 3.25



142 913113114083 Senthil Kumar M V MECH Wipro

143 913113114092 Sivaprakash P MECH Wipro

144 913113114108 Vignesh V MECH Wipro

145 913113104006 Akila V CSE CTS

146 913113104010 Archana T CSE CTS

147 913113104012 Ashifa A CSE CTS

148 913113104013 Ashvini K S CSE CTS

149 913113104014 Brindha@Indhu M CSE CTS

150 913113104017 Deepika Sri S R CSE CTS

151 913113104019 Dhivyabharathi R CSE CTS

152 913113104021 Gayathri U CSE CTS

153 913113104022 Gomathi S CSE CTS

154 913113104024 Hemaa Krishna K CSE CTS

155 913113104025 Jashimaa Parveen A CSE CTS

156 913113104051 Nivetha S CSE CTS

157 913113104053 Prahatheeswari D CSE CTS

158 913113104055 Princy J CSE CTS

159 913113104071 Sangeetha S CSE CTS

160 913113104074 Saranya P CSE CTS

161 913113104077 Serin Sifana Z CSE CTS

162 913113104087 Subhalakshmi M CSE CTS

163 913113104089 SugapriyaT CSE CTS

164 913113104091 Suriya S CSE CTS

165 913113104092 Suruthi C CSE CTS

166 913113104094 Tharani K K CSE CTS

167 913113104097 Vasavya Sri T M CSE CTS

168 913113104103 Yogalakshmi K CSE CTS

169 913113205006 Aravinthnagul G IT CTS

170 913113205009 Christie Nivedha R IT CTS

01.09.16 3.25
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171 913113205010 Ezhilarasi S IT CTS

172 913113205015 Kumaravalli R IT CTS

173 913113205018 Muthu Abirami V IT CTS

174 913113205021 Poornima Sri S R IT CTS

175 913113205030 Ramya R IT CTS

176 913113205032 Sandhya T V IT CTS

177 913113205033 Sangita E IT CTS

178 913113205034 Sanju G IT CTS

179 913113205038 Sella Meenal R IT CTS

180 913113205041 Shreeni Swarna  R IT CTS

181 913113205042 Shruthi O R IT CTS

182 913113205043 Sopikha P IT CTS

183 913113205049 Sugitha J IT CTS

184 913113205050 Surya Prakash A IT CTS

185 913113205052 Thangeswari Dhivya J IT CTS

186 913113205053 Uma Murugeshwari V IT CTS

187 913113205054 Vani Priya G IT CTS

188 913113106001 Abilasha Jayan ECE CTS

189 913113106005 Aiswarya K ECE CTS

190 913113106006 Albert Alan I ECE CTS

191 913113106013 Atchathaa R ECE CTS

192 913113106014 Aung san suu kyi S ECE CTS

193 913113106023 Hamsanandhini K ECE CTS

194 913113106031 Janaki V ECE CTS

195 913113106033 Jega suguna P ECE CTS

196 913113106037 John Einstein Brown M ECE CTS

197 913113106043 Kavya K ECE CTS

198 913113106045 Keerthana V ECE CTS

199 913113106047 Lalithambal S ECE CTS

200 913113106052 MadhuShalini S ECE CTS

07.09.16 3.35



201 913113106054 Anton Milan I ECE CTS

202 913113106057 NagaPriyanka R ECE CTS

203 913113106065 Philomine Arulmathi A ECE CTS

204 913113106066 Prasanna sundar R ECE CTS

205 913113106068 Priyadharshini K ECE CTS

206 913113106072 Rajammal M ECE CTS

207 913113106076 Sangeetha M ECE CTS

208 913113106082 Selvi G ECE CTS

209 913113106084 Shanmuga priya I ECE CTS

210 913113106092 Soundarya C ECE CTS

211 913113106099 Sureka T ECE CTS

212 913113106101 Swaathi R ECE CTS

213 913113106103 Tarun Nisanth U ECE CTS

214 913113106104 Thushitha S ECE CTS

215 913113106106 Venkatesh S ECE CTS

216 913113106109 Vijayalakshmi M ECE CTS

217 913113106110 Vimala P ECE CTS

218 913113106111 Vishalini V ECE CTS

219 913113106114 Yuvarani S D ECE CTS

220 913113106304 Gowthaman nandhini ECE CTS

221 913113105002 Aarthy  G EEE CTS

222 913113105005 Ajithkumar V EEE CTS

223 913113105015 Chandra Leela G EEE CTS

224 913113105020 Dhivya T EEE CTS

225 913113105024 Ganesan M EEE CTS

226 913113105037 Karthiga G R EEE CTS

227 913113105039 Karthikatharani R EEE CTS

228 913113105044 Lakshmi R S EEE CTS

229 913113105045 Lavanya Thangam K S EEE CTS

230 913113105050 Megha Lakshmi VL EEE CTS

07.09.16 3.35



231 913113105051 Monisha Devi A EEE CTS

232 913113105054 Navin Kumar K EEE CTS

233 913113105056 Nivetha T EEE CTS

234 913113105063 Praveena J EEE CTS

235 913113105064 Priyadharshini G S EEE CTS

236 913113105067 Priyanka T EEE CTS

237 913113105068 Pushpa Lakshmi B EEE CTS

238 913113105069 Rajashree T EEE CTS

239 913113105074 Revathi K EEE CTS

240 913113105075 Revathy E EEE CTS

241 913113105076 Riniha C EEE CTS

242 913113105077 Saiayyappa O R EEE CTS

243 913113105079 Sanjana Sharon G EEE CTS

244 913113105084 Sharumathi V EEE CTS

245 913113105085 Shobana P EEE CTS

246 913113105089 Snega V EEE CTS

247 913113105090 Sreeharini G EEE CTS

248 913113105091 Sri Swarna T EEE CTS

249 913113105094 Sudharini N EEE CTS

250 913113105103 Vinitha R EEE CTS

251 913113103051 Sharmila K CIVIL CTS

252 913113103057 Yamunalakshmi S CIVIL CTS

253 913113114002 Abishake S MECH CTS

254 913113114003 Abuthahir S MECH CTS

255 913113114004 Agash R P MECH CTS

256 913113114017 Bharathan M MECH CTS

257 913113114019 Cornelius Durai C MECH CTS

258 913113114701 Dheeraj Narayanan M MECH CTS

259 913113114040 Karthik Sundar J MECH CTS

260 913113114042 Kowshik G MECH CTS

07.09.16 3.35



261 913113114044 Lakshmana Raja S MECH CTS

262 913113114303 Manikandan A MECH CTS

263 913113114047 Manikandan R MECH CTS

264 913113114050 Maripandy M MECH CTS

265 913113114055 Mohammed Thouseefdeen R T MECH CTS

266 913113114068 Pradeep Kumar R MECH CTS

267 913113114079 Sanjeevee S MECH CTS

268 913113114083 Senthil Kumar M V MECH CTS

269 913113114102 Udhaya Shankar S MECH CTS

270 913113114103 Vengadasubramanian G M MECH CTS

271 913113114108 Vignesh V MECH CTS

272 913113114116 Vishnu Prasad Menon MECH CTS

273 913113104010 Archana T CSE Infosys

274 913113104012 Ashifa A CSE Infosys

275 913113104017 Deepika Sri S R CSE Infosys

276 913113104020 Divya S K CSE Infosys

277 913113104024 Hemaa Krishna K CSE Infosys

278 913113104025 Jashimaa Parveen A CSE Infosys

279 913113104061 Rakesh Kumar K CSE Infosys

280 913113104067 Sajidha Mariyam A CSE Infosys

281 913113104077 Serin Sifana Z CSE Infosys

282 913113104080 Shanmugapriya R CSE Infosys

283 913113104089 Sugapriya T CSE Infosys

284 913113104092 Suruthi C CSE Infosys

285 913113104097 Vasavya Sri T M CSE Infosys

286 913113104103 Yogalakshmi K CSE Infosys

287 913113205007 Bagya P IT Infosys

288 913113205010 Ezhilarasi S IT Infosys

289 913113205038 Sella Meenal R IT Infosys

07.09.16 3.35

10.09.16 3.25



290 913113205041 Shreeni Swarna R IT Infosys

291 913113205043 Sopikha P IT Infosys

292 913113205044 Sorna priyanka B IT Infosys

293 913113205049 Sugitha J IT Infosys

294 913113106006 Albert Alan I ECE Infosys

295 913113106033 Jega suguna P ECE Infosys

296 913113106043 Kavya K ECE Infosys

297 913113106075 Sabarish K ECE Infosys

298 913113106082 Selvi G ECE Infosys

299 913113106088 Shweta P A ECE Infosys

300 913113106091 Siva lakshmi K ECE Infosys

301 913113106092 Soundarya C ECE Infosys

302 913113106095 Subramanian P ECE Infosys

303 913113106099 Sureka T ECE Infosys

304 913113106101 Swaathi R ECE Infosys

305 913113106106 Venkatesh S ECE Infosys

306 913113106110 Vimala P ECE Infosys

307 913113106111 Vishalini V ECE Infosys

308 913113106304 Gowthaman nandhini ECE Infosys

309 913113105005 Ajithkumar V EEE Infosys

310 913113105039 Karthikatharani R EEE Infosys

311 913113105061 Prahatheesh T EEE Infosys

312 913113105067 Priyanka T EEE Infosys

313 913113105078 Sakthi Haritha S EEE Infosys

314 913113105084 Sharumathi V EEE Infosys

315 913113105090 Sreeharini G EEE Infosys

316 913113105091 Sri Swarna T EEE Infosys

317 913113105098 Thangalakshmi B EEE Infosys

318 913113105104 Vinodhini R EEE Infosys

319 913113105701 Stephen M R EEE Infosys

10.09.16 3.25



320 913113103051 Sharmila K CIVIL Infosys

321 913113103057 Yamunalakshmi S CIVIL Infosys

322 913113114019 Cornelius Durai C MECH Infosys

323 913113114028 Gowtham Narayanan R MECH Infosys

324 913113114033 Jayaram V MECH Infosys

325 913113114042 Kowshik G MECH Infosys

326 913113114044 Lakshmana Raja S MECH Infosys

327 913113114047 Manikandan R MECH Infosys

328 913113114079 Sanjeevee S MECH Infosys

329 913113114088 Shyamesh Kumar K K MECH Infosys

330 913113114102 Udhaya Shankar S MECH Infosys

331 913113114108 Vignesh V MECH Infosys

332 913113104023 Harish Ganapathi T K G CSE HTC Global

333 913113104034 Karthick C G CSE HTC Global

334 913113104099 Venkatesh K CSE HTC Global

335 913113104313 Vetrivel M CSE HTC Global

336 913113105016 Charumathi V EEE HTC Global

337 913113105017 Devanand P EEE HTC Global

338 913113205028 Pushkala Dhanalakshmi G R IT HTC Global

339 913113104006 Akila V CSE IVTL Infoview

340 913113104007 Ananthi R CSE IVTL Infoview

341 913113104016 Chockalinga Prasanna A CSE IVTL Infoview

342 913113104034 Karthick C G CSE IVTL Infoview

343 913113104036 Kausalya M CSE IVTL Infoview

344 913113104061 Rakesh Kumar K CSE IVTL Infoview

345 913113104073 Santhana Hari S CSE IVTL Infoview

346 913113104081 Shravan Babu V G CSE IVTL Infoview

347 913113106054 Anton Milan I ECE IVTL Infoview

348 913113106058 Nagendiran K ECE IVTL Infoview

349 913113106106 Venkatesh S ECE IVTL Infoview

19.09.16 3.00

10.09.16 3.25

22.09.16 5.50



350 913113105005 Ajithkumar V EEE IVTL Infoview

351 913113105024 Ganesan M EEE IVTL Infoview

352 913113105055 Nishanth S EEE IVTL Infoview

353 913113105090 Sreeharini G EEE IVTL Infoview

354 913113105037 Karthiga G R EEE IVTL Infoview

355 913113106096 Sudharsan L ECE Revature 02.10.16 4.15

356 913113105060 Prabhu S J EEE L&T Infotech

357 913113114106 Vidhya Ramanan M MECH L&T Infotech

358 913113104052 Pavithra T CSE Tech Mahindra

359 913113104058 Priyadharshini R CSE Tech Mahindra

360 913113104084 Sreenath S CSE Tech Mahindra

361 913113104301 AmeerSalmanKhan N CSE Tech Mahindra

362 913113106024 Hannah R ECE Tech Mahindra

363 913113106030 Iswarya Lakshmi R ECE Tech Mahindra

364 913113106044 Keerthana P C ECE Tech Mahindra

365 913113106056 Mohamed Ashifa A ECE Tech Mahindra

366 913113106094 Stella Jebarani M ECE Tech Mahindra

367 913113105087 Sineha R EEE Tech Mahindra

368 913113105092 Subeetcha N B EEE Tech Mahindra

369 913113205028 Pushkala Dhanalakshmi G R IT Tech Mahindra

370 913113114024 Duraipandian M MECH Tech Mahindra

371 913113114049 Manoj Kiran P MECH Tech Mahindra

372 913113114097 Sundara Subramanian K MECH Tech Mahindra

373 913113114114 Vinoth Kumar M MECH Tech Mahindra

374 913113104015 Chitraa Banu E S CSE Virtusa Polaris

375 913113104032 Kalyanasundaram E CSE Virtusa Polaris

376 913113104035 Karthiga K CSE Virtusa Polaris

377 913113104314 Vishnu Priya M S CSE Virtusa Polaris

378 913113104066 Sairaj R CSE Maveric Systems 17.10.16 3.00

379 913113104029 Jeya Pradha S CSE Sify Tech 19.11.16 3.50

380 913113104081 Shravan Babu V G CSE ZOHO 4.12.16 4.62

22.09.16 5.50

14.10.16 3.25

15.10.16 3.30

3.4206.10.16



381 913113104312 Venkatesh Babu G  CSE Torry Harris 21.12.16 3.50

382 913113104086 Subalakshmi M CSE GSS Soft. Solutions 20.01.17 2.50

383 913113104049 Monica K CSE Rails Data Software 10.03.17 3.00

384 913113105028 Harish Krishnan N EEE StartXLabs 13.03.17 2.50

385 913113106081 Sathishkumar L ECE

386 913113106317 Vengadeshwaran C ECE

387 913113104018 Dharsana Sree S CSE

388 913113205016 Lakshmanan B IT

389 913113105062 Prasanna V EEE Renault Nissan 26.06.17 3.60

390 913113105303 Gayathri D EEE Amazon 22.08.17 3.20

10.04.17 4.50
Adithya  Birla Payment 

Banks Ltd.,

17.03.17 2.40Hyperscale


